
Academic Fees for - 1st Year  

AY 2025-26 

(Amount in ₹)

Institute Deposit 

(Refundable)

(Amount in ₹)

Academic Fees 

for - 1st Year  

AY 2025-26  

Amount in USD

Administrative 

Fees (Non 

Refundable)

Institute Deposit 

(Refundable)

(Amount in USD)

1 MD - Psychiatry ₹ 19,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $47,200 $540 $680

2 MS - Otorhinolaryngology ₹ 22,15,250 ₹ 50,000 $55,000 $540 $680

3 MD - Anaesthesiology ₹ 21,40,000 ₹ 50,000 $53,100 $540 $680

4 MD - General Medicine ₹ 27,01,450 ₹ 50,000 $67,100 $540 $680

5 MD - Paediatrics ₹ 25,74,110 ₹ 50,000 $63,900 $540 $680

6 MS - General Surgery ₹ 23,31,010 ₹ 50,000 $57,900 $540 $680

7 MS - Orthopaedics ₹ 25,74,110 ₹ 50,000 $63,900 $540 $680

8 MS - Ophthalmology ₹ 23,31,010 ₹ 50,000 $57,900 $540 $680

9 MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology ₹ 25,74,110 ₹ 50,000 $63,900 $540 $680

10
MD - Dermatology 

Venereology & Leprosy
₹ 39,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $96,800 $540 $680

11 MD - Radio Diagnosis ₹ 29,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $72,000 $540 $680

12 MD - Pathology ₹ 14,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $34,750 $540 $680

13 MD - Anatomy ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $2,500 $540 $680

14 MD - Physiology ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $2,500 $540 $680

15 MD - Bio-Chemistry ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $2,500 $540 $680

16 MD - Microbiology ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $2,500 $540 $680

17 MD - Pharmacology ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $2,500 $540 $680

18 MD - Community Medicine ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000 $2,500 $540 $680

1) Academic Fees for the Subsequent years would be communicated before commencement of the next academic year.

2)

3) Symbiosis Medical College for Women/ SIU does not charge any Capitation Fee or Donation in whatever nomenclature or form.

4)

5) Fees are subject to change as per the guidelines issued by SIU /GOI/ Supreme Court of India.

6) NO CHEQUE PAYMENT OR CASH DEPOSITS will be accepted for payment of Fees. 

7) For Students getting admitted in the AY 25-26, tuition fees will remain the same for 3 years of the PG Program. 

Academic Fees for - 1st 

Year

Institute Deposit 

(Refundable)

AY 2025-26 (Amount in ₹) (Amount in ₹)

MD - Anatomy ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000

MD - Physiology ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000

MD - Bio-Chemistry ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000

MD - Microbiology ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000

MD - Pharmacology ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000

MD - Community Medicine ₹ 1,00,000 ₹ 50,000

Name of Programme

Indian Students

However, the initial fees need to be paid along with the refundable deposit amount. The scholarship 

amount will be refunded at the end of the program.

Scholarship will be provided for students opting for the following Pre and Para clinical subjects:

Payment of Fees:

The Fees to be paid by Demand Draft drawn from Scheduled Commercial Bank in the name of "Symbiosis Medical College for Women", payable at Pune.

The candidate shall pay subsequent years academic, hostel, mess and other fees, as prescribed by the Symbiosis Medical College for Women/ SIU within the due date as notified from time to time. If the 

fees are paid after last date, the candidate will have to pay late fees as per the rules notified by the University.

Symbiosis Medical College for Women

Approved Fee Structure for the 1st year of PG Batch 2025-2028

Sr. No. Name of Programme

Indian Students NRI/OCI/FN


